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FEBRUARY 16TH 2020 BY DEE LOFLIN

T.S. Middle School Calendar February 17th - March 26

Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - This listing of T.S. Hill Middle School activities is a
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with C.A. Counts,
Superintendent, Scott Kruse, Middle School Principal and the Dexter Public Schools for
your convenience

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities.  The education and growth of young people in our
community is the key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com or call (573) 380-3318.

Calendar

Mon Feb 17 NO School - Presidents Day

Thurs Feb 20 SCAA Scholastic Meet

Mon Feb 24 MS Choir Festival  6:00

Mon March 2-3 MS Drama Play  TBA

Thurs March 5         VBall @ Bloomfield 6:00/5:15
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Mon March 9         Pop Concert  6:00

        VBall @ Jackson  5:30/3:45

Tues  March 10 Band to visit Central  1:30

                                VBall Vs. Richland 6:00

Thurs March 12 VBall Vs. Bell City 6:00

Fri March 13 NO School 

Mon March 16 Assembly 1:30 PM

                        VBall vs Puxico 6:00

Tues March 17 VBall @ Kennett 6:00/4:30

Thurs March 19 Talent Search 1-2-3

                                VBall @ Woodland 6:00/4:15

Fri March 20         Faculty Birthday Celebrations

Sat March 21          7th/8th VBall Tournament @ Jackson

Mon March 23          VBall Vs. PB 6:00

Tues March 24 VBall HITS FOR HOPE Vs. Bernie 6:00

Wed March 25   Teachers-be creating your Supply List

Thurs March 26 Choir to The Fox    8:00AM
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